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SARAKSTS 

Sacensības:____________________________________________________________________________________________________
	N.p.k.
	Vārds, uzvārds
	Datums
	Dienu

skaits
	Dienas likme EUR
	Summa EUR
	Paraksts

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	


	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	


Summa kopā:   EUR _________________________________________________________
   Kopā: ____________________________________________________________ 
 Izsniedza:   ______________________ 

       summa  vārdiem
